1+528.46 0.00 1.96 0.00 16.69 0.00 819.27 -819.27
1+540.00 0.00 1.85 0.00 22.02 0.00 841.29 -841.29
1+560.00 0.00 137 0.00 32.29 0.00 873.58 -873.58
1+580.00 0.00 1.59 0.00 29.64 0.00 903.22 -903.22
1+600.00 0.00 0.64 0.00 22.31 0.00 925.53 -925.53
1+620.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.42 0.00 931.95 -931.95
1+640.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 931.95 -931.95
1+660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 931.95 -931.95
1+680.00 0.00 0.56 0.00 5.62 0.00 93157 -931.57
1+700.00 0.00 119 0.00 1750 0.00 955.07 -955.07
1+720.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 22.40 0.00 97146 -971.46
1+740.00 0.00 0.44 0.00 14.90 0.00 992.36 -992.36
1+160.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 1.22 0.00 999.59 -999.59
1+780.00 0.00 0.44 0.00 1.23 0.00 1006.81 -1006.81
1+800.00 0.00 0.87 0.00 13.13 0.00 1019.94 -1019.94
1+820.00 0.00 2.08 0.00 2953 0.00 1049.47 -1049.47
1+840.00 0.00 0.63 0.00 27.08 0.00 1076.56 -1076.56
1+860.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 24.31 0.00 1100.86 -1100.86
1+871.49 0.00 2.6 0.00 39.93 0.00 1140.79 -1140.79
1+880.00 0.00 2.09 0.00 6.08 0.00 1146.87 -1146.87
1+900.00 0.00 0.09 0.00 2119 0.00 1168.66 -1168.66
1+920.00 0.00 0.23 0.00 3.19 0.00 1171.85 -1171.85
1+940.00 0.00 119 0.00 14.15 0.00 1186.00 -1186.00
1+960.00 0.00 1.91 0.00 30.97 0.00 1216.98 -1216.98
1+980.00 0.00 0.48 0.00 23.86 0.00 1240.84 -1240.84
2+000.00 0.00 0.04 0.00 5.16 0.00 1246.00 -1246.00
2+020.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.65 0.00 1246.65 -1246.65
2+040.00 0.00 0.1 0.00 134 0.00 1247.99 -1247.99
2+060.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 116 0.00 1249.15 -1249.15
2+080.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.08 0.00 1249.23 -1249.23
2+100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1249.23 -1249.23
2+120.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.57 0.00 1249.80 -1249.80
24127110 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.33 0.00 1250.13 -1250.13
2+140.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.57 0.00 1250.70 -1250.70
2+160.00 0.00 0.27 0.00 3.37 0.00 1254.07 -1254.07
2+167.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 154 0.00 1255.61 -1255.61
2+180.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 3.37 0.00 1258.98 -1258.98




